22
DESIGN RATIONALE
The El Capitan X Expandable Anterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion System is a comprehensive technology
platform that provides a complete range of expandable anatomic spacers and fixation options with
infinitely adjustable expansions in height and lordosis for a unique, patient-specific solution. The system’s
intuitive design offers the versatility to accommodate many implant options and expansive instrumentation
that deliver a streamlined, efficient procedural sequence that addresses numerous variations of complex
pathologies through multiple approaches.

4.3.9.2.1 Obtain the Inserter (KZD030010, KZD030020), then align
the Implant to the inserter and thread the two proximal knobs
until the Implant is secure.
4.3.9.2.2 Assemble the required height driver to collapse the Implant,
to the 30 in-lbs Torque Limiting Egg Handles (EDECGAAZH).
Insert the height driver into the proximal end of the Inserter
and rotate in a counter clockwise direction.
4.3.9.2.3 Assemble the Slap Hammer (KZD150000) to the Inserter,
then reverse impact until the Spacer is removed.
4.3.9.2.4 Thread the Inserter Adapter (KZD200000) onto the Slap
Hammer (KZD150000) prior to use.
1111
EL CAPITAN EXPANDABLE ALIF IMPLANT OFFERING
ALIF EXPANDABLE SPACER, STANDARD, NON-PLATED
ALIF EXPANDABLE SPACER, STANDARD, PLATED
KK00A1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Small, 10mm, 0° 2
KK00A1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Small, 11mm, 3° 2
KK00A1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Small, 13mm, 8° 2
KK00A1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Small, 15mm, 12° 1
KK00B1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Medium, 10mm, 0° 2
KK00B1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Medium, 11mm, 3° 2
KK00B1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Medium, 13mm, 8° 2
KK00B1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Medium, 15mm, 12° 1
KK00C1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Large, 10mm, 0° 2
KK00C1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Large, 11mm, 3° 2
KK00C1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Large, 13mm, 8° 2
KK00C1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Large, 15mm, 12° 1
KK00D1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Extra Large, 10mm, 0° 2
KK00D1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Extra Large, 11mm, 3° 2
KK00D1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Extra Large, 13mm, 8° 2
KK00D1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Extra Large, 15mm, 12° 1
KL00A1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Small, 10mm, 0° 2
KL00A1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Small, 11mm, 3° 2
KL00A1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Small, 13mm, 8° 2
KL00A1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Small, 15mm, 12° 1
KL00B1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Medium, 10mm, 0° 2
KL00B1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Medium, 11mm, 3° 2
KL00B1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Medium, 13mm, 8° 2
KL00B1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Medium, 15mm, 12° 1
KL00C1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Large, 10mm, 0° 2
KL00C1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Large, 11mm, 3° 2
KL00C1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Large, 13mm, 8° 2
KL00C1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Large, 15mm, 12° 1
KL00D1000 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Extra Large, 10mm, 0° 2
KL00D1103 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Extra Large, 11mm, 3° 2
KL00D1308 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Extra Large, 13mm, 8° 2
KL00D1512 ALIF Expandable Spacer, Plated, Extra Large, 15mm, 12° 1
Part Number             Description					                  Qty
Part Number             Description					                  Qty
1212